
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE EDUCATION AND RESEARCH TIRUPATI 
Transit campus: C/o Sree Rama Engineering College Campus, Rami Reddy Nagar, 

Karakambadi Road, Mangalam (B.O), Tirupati - 517 507 
Website: www.iisertirupati.ac.in 

 

Tender Reference Number: GEM/2023/B/4196265 Date: 12/12/2023 
 

CORRIGENDUM-I TO EXTENSION FOR BID SUBMISSION CLOSE DATE AND OPENING 
OF TECHNICAL BID 

 

With Tender reference no GEM/2023/B/4196265 dated on November 10th 2023, for 
Supply, Installation, and Commissioning of Thermo-gravimetric analyzer at IISER 
Tirupati Main Campus, Yerpedu. It is notified that the bid submission close date is 
extended to 19-Dec-2023 up to 15:00 Hrs. and the tender opening is on 19-Dec-2023, 
15:30 Hrs. 

 
Sr.No Particular Date Time 
1 Bid Submission Close Date 19-Dec-2023 15:00 Hrs. 
2 Opening of Technical Bids 19-Dec-2023 15:30 Hrs. 

 
 
  

                          S/d- 
                                                                                               Deputy Registrar (A &P) 

 

http://www.iisertirupati.ac.in/

